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22nd Annual
Cedarville University Golf Invitational

April 21, 2003 - Beavercreek Golf Club (Par 72)

April 22, 2003 - Country Club of the North (Par 72)

Day 1 Weather: Upper 50s; Wind 20mph

Day 2 Weather: Mid 40s; Wind 20mph

Urbana

Brad Mitchell
Jordan Castle
Larry Swihart
Rebbie Vaughn
Joe Barker

Mount Vernon
Nathaniel Petry
Joel Meeks
Scott Snyder
Chad Gress
Brian Burngarner

Tiffin

John Cranyon
Kevan Maxwell
Josh Grondin
Mike Paulson
Adam De Armond

Wilberforce
Richard Jones
Lauren Lash
Patrick Walker
Terrmece Hazley

Central State
David Scott
Robert Burt
Izeh Bennett
Hassan Scott

Day 1

324
80
79
85
86
80

317
82
80
79
76
82

326
76
85
84
82
84

4
96
112
83
120

475
106
114
117
138

Day 2

337
81
89
82
94
85

309
79
76
80
77
77

K74
79
82
88
80
80

wD
108
DNS
92
118

wD
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Tota

661
161
168
167
180
165

626
161
156
159
153
159

647
155
167
172
162
164

WD
205

185
238

wD

Shawnee State
Matt DeHart

Heath Chamberlin
Mike Spriggs

Brad Washburn
Jason Van Deusen

Cedarville

Craig Bennington
Tom Simon

Ben Foreman
Aaron McDivitt
Jonathan Brust

Wilmington

Tim McGraw

Phil Sheldon
David Grey

Mike Conway
Austin Waggonner

Seton Hill
Gregg Martin
Steve Zewe
Nate Arvay
Luke Rathe
Nick Langham

Individuals At-Large

Jeff Beckley-CU

Dave Parmerlee-CU
Raynard Martin -MVNU

Eric Welch - SSU

Day 1

316
86
80
74
81
81

328
78
79
82
89
98

325
80
75
81
89

DNF

343
80
90
95
84
89

92
85
80
87

Day2

334
Q0
82
g2
76
86

328
80
86
81
98
81

344
g2
81
82
89
a8

364
85
88
94
g7

103

88
87

85

650
176
162
166
157
167

656
158
165
163
187
179

669
172
156
163
178

98

707
165
178
189
181
192

180
172
164
172



22nd Annual

Cedarville University Golf Invitational
April 21, 2003 - Beavercreek Golf Club (Par 72)
April 22, 2003 - Country Club of the North (Par 72)

Day 1 Weather: Upper 50’s; Wind 20mph
Day 2 Weather: Mid 40s; Wind 20mph

Team Results

Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Mt. Vernon 317 309 626
2 Tiffin 326 321 647
3 Shawnee State 316 334 650
4 Cedarville 328 328 656
5 Urbana 324 337 661
6 Wilmington 3256 344 669
7 Seton Hill 343 364 707
8 Wilberforce 421 WD
9 Central State 475 WD
Individual Resulis Day 1 Day?2 Total
1 Chad Gress MVNU 76 77 153
2 John Cranyon Tiffin 78 79 155
3 Phil Sheldon Wilmington 75 81 156
Joel Meeks MVNU 80 76 156
5 Brad Washburn SsuU 81 76 157
6 Craig Bennington Cedarville 78 80 158
7 Scoit Snyder MVNU 79 80 159
Brian Bumgarner MVNU 82 77 159
9 Brad Mitchell Urbana 80 B1 161
Nathaniel Petry MVNU 82 79 161
11 Heath Chamberlin SsU 80 a2 162
Mike Paulson Tiffin az 80 162
13 David Grey Wilmington 81 82 183
Ben Foreman Cedarville a2 81 163
15 Raynard Marlin MVNU 80 84 164
Adam De Armond Tiffin 84 80 164
17 Tom Simon Cedarville 79 86 165
Joe Barker Urbana a0 a5 165
Gregg Martin Seton Hill 80 85 165
20 Mike Spriggs 38U 74 92 166
21 Jason VYan Deusen 85U a1 86 167
Larry Swihart Urbana 85 82 167
Kevan Maxwell Tiffin 85 a2 167
24 Jordan Castle Urbana 79 a9 168
25 Tim McGraw Wilmington 80 g2 172
Josh Grondin Tiffin 84 B 172
Dave Parmerlee Cedarville 85 87 172



Eric Welch

29 Matt DeHart

30 Mike Conway
Steve Zewe

32 Jonathan Brust

33 Robbie Vaughn
Jeff Beckley

35 Luke Rathe

36 Patrick Walker

37 Aaron McDivitt

38 Nate Arvay

39 Nick Langham

40 Richard Jones

41 Terrmece Hazley
Austin Waggonner
David Scott
Lauren Lash
Robert Burt
|zeh Bennatt
Hassan Scott

ssuU

ssu
Wilmington
Seton Hill
Cedarville
Urbana
Cedarville
Seton Hill
Wilberforce
Cedarville
Seton Hill
Seton Hill
Wilberforce
Wilberforce
Wiimington
CsuU
Wilberforce
csu

csuU

CcsuU

87
86
89
90
98
86
92
84
93
89
g5
89
96
120
DNF
106
112
114
117
138

85
80
89
88
81
94
88
97
92
98
94
103
109
118
98
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

172
176
178
178
179
180
180
181
185
187
189
192
205
238
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